

14

17.6.17

Due to bandh called by GJM steps not taken. None moved. TO 29.7.17 for appearance and supply of copy.

(Anupam Mukherjee)

Additional Sessions Judge

2nd Court-cum-

Special Judge, Under POCSO Act,

D a r j e e l i n g