

Ord.No.35
07.12.2018

Today is fixed for app/evidence.

Three accused persons on C/B are absent by filing petition.

No witnesses are present.

Issue summons as per schedule.

Fix 11.02.2019 for app/evidence of V.G.and defacto complainant.

Fix 12.02.2019 for app/evidence of C.S.W.No.3,4 and 5.

Fix 13.02.2019 for app/evidence of C.S.W.No.6,7 and 8.

Fix 14.02.2019 for app/evidence of C.S.W.No.9,10 and 11.

Special Judge,
Under POCSO Act,2012
Darjeeling.